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Campaign Finance Receipts 
Governmental Ethics Commission 

& Expenditures Report 901 S. Kansas Ave. 
10/31/2016 Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 
ethics.kansas.gov 

Check only if appropriate V Amended Filing .Termination Report 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Kent L Thompson 

Filing Report Address: 1816 2800 Street 

Address2:
 

City: LaHarpe Zip: 66751 County: Allen
 

Home Phone: (620) 496-2255 Business Phone: (620) 365-3197 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 9 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2016 through 10/27/2016) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 14104.94 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $11,250.00 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $25,354.94 

4 

~ 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $2,812.99 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $22,541.95 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print $0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my 
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a 
false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 9/24/20182:44:44 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kent L Thompson 

Print this form or Go Back 

9/25/2018http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 1 of3 

Print this form or Go Back 

SCHEDULE A
 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Candidate: Kent L Thompson 

Date 
Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Type of Payment 

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, 
Other 

Occupation of Individual 
Giving 
More Than $150 

Amount 

10/31/16 

Kansas State Farm Agent & 
Employee 
825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

10/31/16 

Kansas Assocation for 
Responsible Liquor Laws, Inc 
919 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $200.00 

10/31/16 
Donald Snavely 
802 S State Street 
lola KS 66749 

Check Journey Consulting, Inc $150.00 

10/31/16 
Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 
16281 Q Rd 
Mayetta KS 66509 

Check $250.00 

10/31/16 
Windsor Place at lola, LLC 
PO Box 1209 
Coffeyville KS 67337 

Check $100.00 

10/31/16 
Farmers Employee and Agent 
2345 SW Current Ct 
Lees Summit MO 64082 

Check $500.00 

10/31116 
BlueCross BlueShield of Kansas 
1133 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66629 

Check $150.00 

10/24/16 
Amgen Inc 
One Agmen Center Drive 
Thousand Oaks CA 91320 

Check $200.00 

10/24/16 
Kansas Insurance Agents 
815 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $150.00 

10/21/16 
Race for Kansas 
534 S Kansas Ave, Suite 1500 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $500.00 

10/21/16 

Swedish Match North America 
LLC 
900 S Kansas Ave, Suite 300 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $200.00 

10/21/16 
Kansas Cable 
900 S Kansas Ave, Suite 300 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

10/20/16 
Whitney Damron 
919 S. Kansas Avenue 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $150.00 

10/14/16 

Kansas Funeral Directors 
Association 
1200 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $200.00 

10/14/16 Check $100.00 

9/25/2018http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 2 of3 
Kansas American Family 
Insurance 
800 SW Jackson St Suite 808 
Topeka KS 66612 

10/14/16 
Kansas Health Care Association 
1100 SW Gage Blvd 
Topeka KS 66604 

Check $100.00 

10/14/16 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers 
Association 
100 SE 9th St Suite 100 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

10/14/16 
Keith Carpenter 
1404 N Walnut Rd E 
lola KS 66749 

Check Retired businessman $250.00 

10/12/16 
Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
901 SW Boulevard 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

10/12/16 
ITC Great Plains, LLC 
3500 SW Fairlawn Rd, Suite 101 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $250.00 

10/1 0/1 6 
Ash Grove Cement Company 
11011 Cody Street 
Overland Park KS 66210 

Check $500.00 

10/07/16 
Altria Client Services, LLC 
800 SW Jackson Suite 914 
Topeka KS 666\2 

Check $500.00 

10/06/16 

Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality 
Association 
3500 N Rock Rd Bldg 1300 
Wichita KS 67226 

Check $250.00 

10/06/16 
Kansas Chiropractic Association 
1334 S Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $200.00 

09/28/16 

Kansas Manufactured Housing 
Industry 
3521 SW 5th St 
Topeka KS 66606 

Check $100.00 

09/27/16 

HCA Kansas Good Government 
Fund 
5845 SW 29th St 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $500.00 

09/27/16 
Kansas Livestock Association 
6031 SW 37th St 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $500.00 

09/27/16 

Kansas' Wine & Spirits 
Wholesalers 
212 SW 8th Ave Ste 202 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $200.00 

09/23/16 
AT&T Kansas PAC 
220 SE Sixth, Room 500 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $300.00 

09/23/1 6 
Kansas Society of CPA 
100 SE 9th St, Suite 502 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $100.00 

09/19/16 

Kansas Automobile Dealers 
EJection 
73 I S. Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $200.00 

9/25/2018http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 3 of3 
09/19/16 Platt Liquor Check $50.00 

725 W 29th St. N. 
Wichita KS 67204 

BNSF Railway 
09/16/16 800 Jackson, Suite 914 Check $250.00 

Topeka KS 66612 

Kansas Committee for Rural 

09/1 3/16 
Electrification 
7332 SW 21st St 

Check $300.00 

Topeka KS 66604 

Union Pacific Railroad 
09/13/16 800 Jackson, Suite 914 Check $250.00 

Topeka KS 66612 

Kansas Agri Business Council 
09/06/16 816 SW Tyler St, SuitelOO Check $250.00 

Topeka KS 66612 

Kansas Contractors Association 
09/06/16 800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 Check $250.00 

Topeka KS 66612 

Kansas Optometeric Association 
09/06/16 1266 SW Topeka Blvd Check $250.00 

Topeka KS 666 J2 

Kansas Realtors 
08/26/16 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Check $500.00 

Topeka KS 66611 

Greater Kansas Racing Alliance 
08/02/16 800 SW Jackson, Suite 808 Check $500.00 

Topeka KS 66612 

Sunflower Health Plan 
08/01/16 8325 Lenexa Drive, Suite 200 Check $500.00 

Lenexa KS 66214 

Kansas Farm Bureau 
08/01/16 2627 KFB Plaza Check $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

NextEra Energy Resources, LLC 
07/28/16 100 SE 9th St, Suite 503 Check $250.00 

Topeka KS 66612 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $11250.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD $11250.00 

Print this form or Go Back 

9/25/2018http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_aJeport.aspx 
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Secretary of State October 11, 2017 
120 SW 10th 

Memorial Hall 
Topeka, KS 66612 

RECEfVED 
Notification of Material Error or Omission 

In A Receipts and Expenditures Report UCT 2~2017 

RE: Receipts and Expenditures Report Due October 31, 2016	 ir:~ n,..-., <""-""ni"­
''"- '-"'",,'!itJ\ f~" /'''' -"" • '" "A'm . . 

"" Ie". _ •••, .... l"l..f< ~e:t'Jl'l 

(Covering the Period July 22, 2016 thru October 27, 2016) 

1.	 The contribution from the Kansas Hospital Association PAC in the amount of $250 to Kent
 

Thompson on 8-30-16 was received and was misplaced and did not get put in any account.
 

2.	 On October 5, 2017 the contributions were refunded to Greater Kansas Racing Alliance and
 

Sunflower State Health Plan each in the amount of $500. They have been noted on Schedule C
 

(Expenditures and Other Disbursements) of the January 10, 2018 Receipts and Expenditures
 

Report.
 

Sincerely, 

Kent Thompson 
State Representative 

Paid far by Kent forK-.Did::: Wcd:s Treasurer 

"i"~';' /;\. I'! /., '.';' "I~'" "1 :·~·'.)t ., ... ,.'....: :';~; <;....~:....:...' .~i: ./; 'J:'j .:,:~( ',;:,' l'~'i,' ~', , ,(	 ~:' 
I';; (';' 'J'!' I,' 

15 North State Street ,'( P.O. Box 626 ':.- lola. Kansas 66749
 
Home Phone: 620-496-22S5"':~; Office Phone: 620-365-3197 > Email.: kent@i.olare.kscoxmai1 co:m
 

mailto:kent@i.olare.kscoxmai1


Campaign Finance Receipts and Expenditures Report 

Print this form or Go Back 

r Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
10/31/2016 

Page 1 of 1 

Governmental Ethics Commission
 
901 S. Kansas Ave.
 
Topeka, KS 66612
 

Office (785) 296-4219
 
Fax (785) 296-2548
 
ethics.kansas.gov
 

Check only if appropriate ,.,f Amended Filing Termination Report 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Kent L Thompson 
Filing Report Address: 1816 2800 Street 

Address2: 

City: LaHarpe Zip: 66751 County: Allen 

Home Phone: (620) 496-2255 Business Phone: (620) 365-3197 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 9 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2016 through 10/27/2016) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 14104.94 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $11,100.00 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $25,204.94 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $2,812.99 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $22,391.95 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print $0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the 
best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document 
or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 10/11/20173:01:28 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kent L Thompson 

Print this form or Go Back 

http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx 10/11/2017 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 1 of 4 

Print this fonn or Go Back 

SCHEDULE A
 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Candidate: Kent L Thompson 

Date 

10/31/16 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Kansas State Fann Agent & 
Employee 
825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500 
Topeka KS 66612 

Type of Payment 

Cash, Check, Loan, Other 

Check 

uccupauon Ano 
Industry of Individual 
Giving 
Morp Th~n .11;1::;n 

Amount 

$250.00 

10/31/16 

Kansas Assocation for 
Responsible Liquor Laws, 
Inc 
919 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $200.00 

10/31/16 
Donald Snavely 
802 S State Street 
lola KS 66749 

Check Journey Consulting, Inc $150.00 

10/31/16 

Prairie Band Potawatomi 
Nation 
16281 Q Rd 
Mayetta KS 66509 

Check $250.00 

10/31/16 
Windsor Place at lola, LLC 
PO Box 1209 
Coffeyville KS 67337 

Check $100.00 

10/31/16 
Fanners Employee and Agent 
2345 SW Current Ct Check 
Lees Summit MO 64082 

$500.00 

10/31/ 16 

BlueCross BlueShield of 
Kansas 
1133 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66629 

Check $150.00 

10/24/16 
Amgen Inc 
One Agmen Center Drive 
Thousand Oaks CA 91320 

Check $200.00 

10/24/16 
Kansas Insurance Agents 
815 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $150.00 

10/21/16 

Race for Kansas 
534 S Kansas Ave, Suite 
1500 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $500.00 

10/21/16 

Swedish Match North 
America LLC 
900 S Kansas Ave, Suite 300 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $200.00 

10/21/16 
Kansas Cable 
900 S Kansas Ave, Suite 300 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

10/14/16 Check $200.00 

http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/11/2017 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 2 of 4 

Kansas Funeral Directors 
Association 
1200 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66612 

10/14/16 

Kansas American Family 
Insurance 
800 SW Jackson St Suite 808 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $100.00 

10/14/16 

Kansas Health Care 
Association 
1100 SW Gage Blvd 
Topeka KS 66604 

Check $100.00 

10/14/16 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers 
Association 
100 SE 9th St Suite 100 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

10/14/1 6 
Keith Carpenter 
1404 N Walnut Rd E 
lola KS 66749 

Check Retired businessman $250.00 

10/12/16 
Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
90 I SW Boulevard 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

10/12/16 

ITC Great Plains, LLC 
3500 SW Fairlawn Rd, Suite 
101 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $250.00 

10/1 0/16 
Ash Grove Cement Company 
1101 ] Cody Street 
Overland Park KS 66210 

Check $500.00 

10/07/16 
Altria Client Services, LLC 
800 SW Jackson Suite 914 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $500.00 

10/06/16 

Kansas Restaurant & 
Hospitality Association 
3500 N Rock Rd Bldg 1300 
Wichita KS 67226 

Check $250.00 

10/06/] 6 

Kansas Chiropractic 
Association 
1334 S Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $200.00 

09/28/16 

Kansas Manufactured 
Housing Industry 
352] SW 5th St 
Topeka KS 66606 

Check $100.00 

09/27/16 

HCA Kansas Good 
Government Fund 
5845 SW 29th St 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $500.00 

09/27/16 

Kansas Livestock 
Association 
6031 SW 37th St 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $500.00 

09/27/16 Kansas' Wine & Spirits 
Wholesalers 

Check $200.00 

http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/11/2017 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 3 of4 

212 SW 8th Ave Ste 202 
Topeka KS 66603 

09/23/16 
AT&T Kansas PAC 
220 SE Sixth, Room 500 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $300.00 

09/23/16 
Kansas Society of CPA 
100 SE 9th St, Suite 502 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $100.00 

09/19/16 

Kansas Automobile Dealers 
Election 
731 S. Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $200.00 

09/19/16 
Platt Liquor 
725 W 29th St. N. 
Wichita KS 67204 

Check $50.00 

09/16/16 
BNSF Railway 
800 Jackson, Suite 914 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/13/16 

Kansas Committee for Rural 
Electrification 
7332 SW 21 st St 
Topeka KS 66604 

Check $300.00 

09/13/16 
Union Pacific Railroad 
800 Jackson, Suite 914 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/06/16 

Kansas Agri Business 
Council 
816 SW Tyler St, Suite I00 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/06/] 6 

Kansas Contractors 
Association 
800 SW Jackson, Suite] 00 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/06/16 

Kansas Optometeric 
Association 
1266 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

08/26/16 
Kansas Realtors 
3644 SW Burlingame Rd 
Topeka KS 66611 

Check $500.00 

08/02/16 

Greater Kansas Racing 
Alliance 
800 SW Jackson, Suite 808 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $500.00 

08/01/16 

Sunflower Health Plan 
8325 Lenexa Drive, Suite 
200 
Lenexa KS 66214 

Check $500.00 

08/01/l6 
Kansas Fann Bureau 
2627 KFB Plaza 
Manhattan KS 66502 

Check $100.00 

07/28/16 NextEra Energy Resources, 
LLC 

Check $250.00 

http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10111/2017 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 4 of4 

I
1100 SE 9th St, Suite 503 ITopeka KS 66612 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD 

I 
$11100.00 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$11100.00 

Print this fonn or Go Back 

http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/11/2017 



Campaign Finance Receipts and Expenditures Report Page 1 of 1 

Print this form or Go Back 

Campaign Finance 
& Expenditures Report 
10/31/2016 

Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission 
109 W. 9th, Suite 504 

Topeka, KS 66612 
Phone (785) 296-4219 

Fax (785) 296-2548 
www.kansas.gov/ethics 

Check only if appropriate 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Kent L Th

Filing Report Address: 1816 2800 Street 

"Amended Filing 

ompson 

Termination Report 

Address2: 

City: LaHarpe lip: 66751 County: Allen 

Home Phone: (620) 496-2255 Business Phone: (620) 365-3197 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 9 
-

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2016 through 10/27/2016) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 1/3/2017 11 :02:52 AM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kent Thompson 

(Schedule A) view/print 

(Add lines 1 and 2) 

(Schedule C) view/print 

Subtract line 4 from 3) 

(Schedule B) view/print 

(Schedule D) view/print 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the 
best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document 

14104.94 

I $11,100.00 

$25,204.94 

$2,812.99 

$22,391.95 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Print this form or Go Back 

http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx 1/4/2017 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 1 of 4 

Print this form or Go Back 

SCHEDULE A
 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Candidate: Kent L Thompson 

Date 
Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Type of Payment 

Cash, Check, Loan, Other 

uccupatlon Ana 
Industry of Individual 
Giving 
Morf> Thlln .~1 'ill 

Amount 

10/31/16 

Kansas State Farm Agent & 
Employee 
825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

Kansas Assocation for 

10/3l/16 
Responsible Liquor Laws, 
Inc 
9J9 S Kansas Ave 

Check $200.00 

Topeka KS 66612 

10/31/16 
Donald Snavely 
802 S State Street 
lola KS 66749 

Check Journey Consulting, Inc $150.00 

Prairie Band Potawatomi 

10/31/16 
Nation 
16281 Q Rd 
Mayetta KS 66509 

Check $250.00 

10/3 1/16 
Windsor Place at lola, LLC 
PO Box 1209 
Coffeyville KS 67337 

Check $JOO.OO 

10/3l/16 
Farmers Employee and Agent 
2345 SW Current Ct Check 
Lees Summit MO 64082 

$500.00 

BlueCross BlueShield of 

10/31/16 
Kansas 
J 133 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66629 

Check $150.00 

10/24/16 
Amgen Inc 
One Agmen Center Drive 
Thousand Oaks CA 91320 

Check $200.00 

10/24/16 
Kansas Insurance Agents 
815 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $150.00 

Race for Kansas 

10/21/16 
534 S Kansas Ave, Suite 
]500 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $500.00 

Swedish Match North 

10/21/16 
America LLC 
900 S Kansas Ave, Suite 300 
Topeka KS 666J2 

Check $200.00 

Kansas Cable 
10/21/16 900 S Kansas Ave, Suite 300 

Topeka KS 66612 
Check $250.00 

10/14/16 Check $200.00 

1/4/2017http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 2 of 4 

Kansas Funeral Directors 
Association 
1200 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66612 

10/14/16 

Kansas American Family 
Insurance 
800 SW Jackson St Suite 808 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $100.00 

10/14/16 

Kansas Health Care 
Association 
1100 SW Gage Blvd 
Topeka KS 66604 

Check $ I00.00 

10/14/16 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers 
Association 
100 SE 9th St Suite 100 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

10/14/16 
Keith Carpenter 
1404 N Walnut Rd E 
lola KS 66749 

Check Retired businessman $250.00 

10/12/16 
Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
901 SW Boulevard 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

10/12/16 

ITC Great Plains, LLC 
3500 SW Fairlawn Rd, Suite 
101 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $250.00 

10/10/16 
Ash Grove Cement Company 
I 101 I Cody Street 
Overland Park KS 66210 

Check $500.00 

10/07/16 
Altria Client Services, LLC 
800 SW Jackson Suite 914 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $500.00 

10/06/16 

Kansas Restaurant & 
Hospitality Association 
3500 N Rock Rd Bldg 1300 
Wichita KS 67226 

Check $250.00 

10/06/16 

Kansas Chiropractic 
Association 
1334 S Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $200.00 

09/28/16 

Kansas Manufactured 
Housing Industry 
3521 SW 5th St 
Topeka KS 66606 

Check $100.00 

09/27/16 

HCA Kansas Good 
Government Fund 
5845 SW 29th St 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $500.00 

09/27/16 

Kansas Livestock 
Association 
6031 SW 37th St 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $500.00 

09/27/16 Kansas' Wine & Spirits 
Wholesalers 

Check $200.00 

1/4/2017http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_aJeport.aspx 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 3 of 4 

212 SW 8th Ave Ste 202 
Topeka KS 66603 

09/23/16 
AT&T Kansas PAC 
220 SE Sixth, Room 500 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $300.00 

09/23/16 
Kansas Society of CPA 
100 SE 9th St, Suite 502 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $100.00 

09/19/16 

Kansas Automobile Dealers 
Election 
731 S. Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $200.00 

09/19/16 
Platt Liquor 
725 W 29th St. N. 
Wichita KS 67204 

Check $50.00 

09/16/16 
BNSF Railway 
800 Jackson, Suite 914 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/13/16 

Kansas Committee for Rural 
Electri fication 
7332 SW 21st St 
Topeka KS 66604 

Check $300.00 

09/13/16 
Union Pacific Railroad 
800 Jackson, Suite 914 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/06/16 

Kansas Agri Business 
Council 
816 SW Tyler St, Suite100 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/06/16 

Kansas Contractors 
Association 
800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/06/16 

Kansas Optometeric 
Association 
1266 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

08/26/16 
Kansas Realtors 
3644 SW Burlingame Rd 
Topeka KS 66611 

Check $500.00 

08/02/16 

Greater Kansas Racing 
Alliance 
800 SW Jackson, Suite 808 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $500.00 

08/01/16 

Sunflower Health Plan 
8325 Lenexa Drive, Suite 
200 
Lenexa KS 66214 

Check $500.00 

08/01/16 
Kansas Farm Bureau 
2627 KFB Plaza 
Manhattan KS 66502 

Check $100.00 

07/28/16 NextEra Energy Resources, 
LLC 

Check $250.00 

1/4/2017http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 4 of 4 

I
1.100 SE 9th St, Suite 503 ITopeka KS 66612 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD 

I 
$11100.00 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$11100.00 

Print this form or Go Back 

1/4/2017http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 
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Print this form or Go Back 

SCHEDULE C
 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Candidate: Kent L Thompson 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
Amountor Disbursement 

Ravin Printing 
Yard signs banners 

10/31/ 16 1526 S Santa Fe $522.00 
Chanute KS 66720 

Record News 
Yard signs 

10!l7/16 14690 Parallel $1,865.0 I 
Basehor KS 66007 

Hawver's News Company, LLC 
Subscription 

10/03/16 3823 SW Wood Valley Drive $180.00 
Topeka KS 66610 

Ravin Printing 
Postage/Shipping 

I0/03/] 6 214 N Jefferson Ave $210.98 
lola KS 66749 

Humboldt Union 
Newspaper Ads 

07/26/16 909 Bridge St $35.00 
Humboldt KS 66748 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $2812.99 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $2812.99 

Print this form or Go Back 

htto://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_rep0l1.aspx 1/4/20] 7 



Campaign Finance Receipts and Expenditures Report Page 1 of 1 

Print this form or Go Back 

Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission 
& Expenditures Report 109 W. 9th, Suite 504 
10/31/2016 Topeka, KS 66612 

Phone (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

www.kansas.gov/ethics 

Check only if appropriate v Amended Filing Termination Report 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Kent L Thompson 
Filing Report Address: 18162800 Street 

Address2: 

City: LaHarpe Zip: 66751 County: Allen 

Home Phone: (620) 496-2255 Business Phone: (620) 365-3197 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 9 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2016 through 10/27/2016) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 14104.94 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $11,100.00 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $25,204.94 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $2,812.99 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $22,391.95 

6 IN·KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print $0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the 
best of my knowledge and belief is true. correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document 
or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 11/3/201610:18:40 AM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kent Thompson 

Print this form or Go Back 

11/3/2016http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exPJeport_main.aspx 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 1 of 4 

Print this fonn or Go Back
 

SCHEDULE A
 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Candidate: Kent L Thompson 

Date 

10/31/16 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Kansas State Fann Agent & 
Employee 
825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500 
Topeka KS 66612 

Type of Payment 

Cash, Check, Loan, Other 

Check 

uccupanon Ano 
Industry of Individual 
Giving 
Morp Th~n ll:1.c:;11 

Amount 

$250.00 

10/31/16 

Kansas Assocation for 
Responsible Liquor Laws, 
Inc 
919 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $200.00 

10/31/16 
Whitney Damron 
919 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $150.00 

10/31/16 

Prairie Band Potawatomi 
Nation 
16281 Q Rd 
Mayetta KS 66509 

Check $250.00 

10/31/16 
Windsor Place at lola, LLC 
PO Box 1209 
Coffeyville KS 67337 

Check $100.00 

10/31/16 
Fanners Employee and Agent 
2345 SW Current Ct Check 
Lees Summit MO 64082 

$500.00 

10/31/16 

BlueCross B1ueShield of 
Kansas 
1133 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66629 

Check $150.00 

10/24/16 
Amgen Inc 
One Agmen Center Drive 
Thousand Oaks CA 91320 

Check $200.00 

10/24/16 
Kansas Insurance Agents 
815 SWTopekaB1vd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $150.00 

10/21/16 

Race for Kansas 
534 S Kansas Ave, Suite 
1500 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $500.00 

10/21/16 

Swedish Match North 
America LLC 
900 S Kansas Ave, Suite 300 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $200.00 

10/21/16 

10/14/16 

Kansas Cable 
900 S Kansas Ave, Suite 300 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check 

Check 

$250.00 

$200.00 

http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_aJeport.aspx 11/3/2016 



Campaign Finance Schedule A Report Page 2 of4 

Kansas Funeral Directors 
Association 
1200 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66612 

10/14/16 

Kansas American Family 
Insurance 
800 SW Jackson St Suite 808 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $100.00 

10/14/16 

Kansas Health Care 
Association 
1100 SW Gage Blvd 
Topeka KS 66604 

Check $100.00 

10/14/16 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers 
Association 
100 SE 9th St Suite 100 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

10/14/16 
Keith Carpenter 
1404 N Walnut Rd E 
lola KS 66749 

Check Retired businessman $250.00 

10/12/16 
Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
901 SW Boulevard 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

10/12/16 

ITC Great Plains, LLC 
3500 SW Fairlawn Rd, Suite 
101 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $250.00 

10/10/16 
Ash Grove Cement Company 
110 11 Cody Street 
Overland Park KS 66210 

Check $500.00 

10/07/16 
Altria Client Services, LLC 
800 SW Jackson Suite 914 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $500.00 

10/06116 

Kansas Restaurant & 
Hospitality Association 
3500 N Rock Rd Bldg 1300 
Wichita KS 67226 

Check $250.00 

10/06116 

Kansas Chiropractic 
Association 
1334 S Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $200.00 

09/28116 

Kansas Manufactured 
Housing Industry 
3521 SW 5th St 
Topeka KS 66606 

Check $100.00 

09/27/16 

HCA Kansas Good 
Government Fund 
5845 SW 29th St 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $500.00 

09/27/16 

Kansas Livestock 
Association 
6031 SW 37th St 
Topeka KS 66614 

Check $500.00 

09/27/16 Kansas' Wine & Spirits 
Wholesalers 

Check $200.00 

11/3/2016http://www.kssos.org/elections/efr_viewer/reports/schedule_aJeport.aspx 
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212 SW 8th Ave Ste 202 
Topeka KS 66603 

09/23/16 
AT&T Kansas PAC 
220 SE Sixth, Room 500 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $300.00 

09/23/16 
Kansas Society of CPA 
100 SE 9th St, Suite 502 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $100.00 

09/19/16 

Kansas Automobile Dealers 
Election 
731 S. Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66603 

Check $200.00 

09/19/16 
Platt Liquor 
725 W 29th St. N. 
Wichita KS 67204 

Check $50.00 

09/16/16 
BNSF Railway 
800 Jackson, Suite 914 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/13/16 

Kansas Committee for Rural 
Electrification 
7332 SW 21st St 
Topeka KS 66604 

Check $300.00 

09/13/16 
Union Pacific Railroad 
800 Jackson, Suite 914 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/06/16 

Kansas Agri Business 
Council 
816 SW Tyler St, Suite100 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/06/16 

Kansas Contractors 
Association 
800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

09/06/16 

Kansas Optometeric 
Association 
1266 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $250.00 

08/26/16 
Kansas Realtors 
3644 SW Burlingame Rd 
Topeka KS 66611 

Check $500.00 

08/02/16 

Greater Kansas Racing 
Alliance 
800 SW Jackson, Suite 808 
Topeka KS 66612 

Check $500.00 

08/01/16 

Sunflower Health Plan 
8325 Lenexa Drive, Suite 
200 
Lenexa KS 66214 

Check $500.00 

08/01/16 
Kansas Farm Bureau 
2627 KFB Plaza 
Manhattan KS 66502 

Check $100.00 

07/28/16 NextEra Energy Resources, 
LLC 

Check $250.00 

http://www.kssos.org/e1ections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_aJeport.aspx 11/3/2016 
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I
1.100 SE 9th St, Suite 503 ITopeka KS 66612 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD 

I 
$11100.00 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$11100.00 

Print this fonn or Go Back 

http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_aJeport.aspx 111312016 
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Print this form or Go Back 

SCHEDULEC
 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Candidate: Kent L Thompson 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Amount 

10/31/16 
Ravin Printing 
1526 S Santa Fe 
Chanute KS 66720 

Yard signs banners 

$522.00 

10/17/16 
Record News 
14690 Parallel 
Basehor KS 66007 

Yard signs 

$1,865.01 

10/03/16 
Hawver's News Company, LLC 
3823 SW Wood Valley Drive 
Topeka KS 66610 

Subscription 

$180.00 

10/03/16 
Ravin Printing 
214 N Jefferson Ave 
lola KS 66749 

Postage/Shipping 

$210.98 

07/26/16 
Humboldt Union 
909 Bridge St 
Humboldt KS 66748 

Newspaper Ads 

$35.00 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $2812.99 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $2812.99 

Print this form or Go Back 

http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 11/3/2016 


